Cost Effective and Reliable Source
For
Instrumentation Needle Valves
SERIES - INV01
Advanced Technology in design, development and production of world class
quality Fittings and Valves for Instrumentation, Process Tubing etc. ensure
A TOTAL CUSTOMER SATISFACTIONS

FOR PIPE END CONNECTIONS
1. VALVE SERIES CODE DESCRIPTION
2. END CONNECTION TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
 TT  - SEALEXCEL  Well-Lokä Tube Fi�ngs â
MM - Male pipe thread
FF   - Female pipe thread
MT   - Male pipe thread to SEALEXCEL  Well- Lokä Tube Fi�ngs â
MF   - Male pipe thread to Female pipe thread
3. END CONNECTION SIZE CODE DESCRIPTION
 TUBE OD SIZE
  FRACTIONAL  METRIC
 SIZE CODE  SIZE CODE
 1/4"ODT 4 6mm ODT 6M
 3/8"ODT 6 8mm ODT 8M
 1/2" ODT 8 10mm ODT 10M
 3/4"ODT 12 12m ODT 12M
 1" ODT 16 16mm ODT 16M
 PIPE THREAD SIZE
 SIZE CODE  SIZE CODE
 1/8" 2 1/2" 8
 1/4" 4 3/4" 12
 3/8" 6 1" 16
4. PIPE THREAD TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
 N  - Male / Female NPT
 RT  - Male / Female BSPT
 RG  - Female BSP
 SE - SAE Straight Thread
5. MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTIONS
 E  - SS316
 EL  - SS316 to NACE MR01-75
 C - Carbon Steel
7. STEM TYPE
 NR - Non Rota�ng
 VS - 'V' Stem
 RS - Regula�ng Stem
6. PACKING / SEAT MATERIAL
 T - PTFE
 G - Graphite
NEEDLE VALVES SERIES  : STRAIGHT PATTERNS - INV01
   : ANGLE PATTERNS   - INVA01
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEEDLE VALVES INV01-TT 8-E T-NR
2 31 5 6 7
INV01-FF 8 N-E T-NR
2 31 5 6 74
5 www.sealexcel.com
PRODUCT RANGE
Twin/Single Ferrule
Tube Fittings
37⁰ Flare Tube Fittings
To SAE J514
Instrument Threaded &
Welded Pipe Fittings
Tube Fittings With
Integral Flange
Low /Medium
PressureBall Valves
High Pressure
Ball Valve
High Pressure
2/3 Way Ball Valve
Needle Valves
(Panel Mountable)